Pl = Ponini

SOUPS & SALADS
Soul Food Catering Menu

Y Pan

Macaroni & Cheese $85.00

Spaghetti w/ ground Turkey $65.00

Cabbage/Smoke Turkey $65.00

Corned beef/Cabbage $85.00

Greens/Smoke Turkey $75.00

Fresh Candied yams $65.00

String beans/ potatoes/Smoke Turkey $65.00

Turkey Dressing $75.00

Potato Salad $55.00

Meatballs Turkey reg or Jerk. $55.00

Jerk Turkey Meat loaf $75.00

Desserts

Half Pans

Banana Pudding 555.00

Strawberry Banana Pudding ~ 565.00

Peach Cobbler $52.00

We also offer other food items and other

food items please require with in.

Full Pan
S115.00
$95.00
5$85.00
XXXX
$105.00

$95.00
$85.00
$95.00

$75.00

$75.00
$95.00





