

## Soul Food Catering Menu

	½ Pan	Full Pan
Macaroni & Cheese	\$85.00	\$115.00
Spaghetti w/ ground Turkey	\$65.00	<i>\$95.00</i>
Cabbage/Smoke Turkey	\$65.00	\$85.00
Corned beef/Cabbage	\$85.00	XXXX
Greens/Smoke Turkey	\$75.00	\$105.00
Fresh Candied yams	\$65.00	\$95.00
String beans/ potatoes/Smoke Turkey	\$65.00	\$85.00
Turkey Dressing	\$75.00	\$95.00
Potato Salad	\$55.00	\$75.00
Meatballs Turkey reg or Jerk.	\$55.00	\$75.00
Jerk Turkey Meat loaf	\$75.00	\$95.00

## **Desserts**

## Half Pans

Banana Pudding	\$55.00
Strawberry Banana Pudding	\$65.00
Peach Cobbler	\$52.00

We also offer other food items and other food items please require with in.